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Price
37.165 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-3.04% (-1.17)

US4581401001
INTC

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

149,251 EUR
S&P 500

37.16 USD (1,100)
37.17 USD (2,500)
38.02 USD
38.2211 USD
37.02 USD

38.33 USD
37.486676 USD
36,236,399
1,358,472,041.27
294,936
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=269226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=269226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=269226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e925cf0bd648918cade51c5088ab35e9d6fee2ff7123a99d9a4a7f1c89f85a11&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e4383a4dc56f4785&time=1712864746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99b734f3c358db04977771e2f4bf2f1bfa3fe5c1140727c1c1744711197163b0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f77c262426f5bfb5f&time=1712864746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cb6b851587872a8b591294af86fedf7b3fd007c0e9b829dd4f0872f562a44b8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2a162c0ef828aa11&time=1712864746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5938941fcee3975af932121f4cc2d2a1fa11c2b28c28c4285295d0ccd2756d9f&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8e3e3f9f73a36bb9&time=1712864746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b65750ddaa72319042a9af93636cb99a378ef505894a58f8fce50f0fce3b853e&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09dbe207961b21d11&time=1712864746&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 21:30:45

Price
37.16 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.05% (-1.17)

ISIN US4581401001
Symbol INTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 149,251 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.16 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 37.17 USD (2,500)
Open 38.02 USD
High 38.2211 USD
Low 37.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 38.33 USD
VWAP 37.486676 USD
Volume (pcs) 36,236,400
Trading volume 1,358,472,078.43
Number of trades 294,937
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.30% +16.82% -43.85%
Perf (abs.) +2.27 +5.52 -29.93
Beta 1.38 1.37 1.22
Volatility 42.10 39.87 36.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 39.01 USD (68,807,803)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 42.70 USD (48,595,775)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 44 .36 USD (45,037,373)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 38.02 USD (41,928,476)
YTD High | date 50.30 USD (2024/01/25)
YTD Low | date 37.33 USD (2024/04/09)
52 Weeks High | date 51.28 USD (2023/12/27)
52 Weeks Low | date 26.86 USD (2023/05/25)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 34.85EUR 1.29 292
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 34.85EUR 0.01 6
04/10
Tradegate 2024/  21:29 34.635 EUR 4.49 872
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/  21:27 34.645EUR 0.28 37
04/10
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35 47.80 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496653
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ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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21:30

14:20

17:35

09:08

08:10

21:03

21:07

20:02

17:44

19:31

11:06

18:00

34.40 CHF

37.155 USD

35.50 EUR

37.47 USD

150.10 HKD

35.49 EUR

34.55 EUR

34.51 EUR

35.00 EUR

34.875 EUR

34.60 EUR

35.43 EUR

34.335 CHF

0.00

1,358.48

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.25

0.00

0.48

0.01

0.00

0.04

294,938
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14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47347668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629951
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Company profile

Company Logo

intel.

Contact Details
INTEL CORP.

2200 Mission College Boulevard -
95054-1549 Santa Clara

Telefon: +1-408-765-8080

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank Yeary

Andrea Goldsmith

Omar Ishrak

Risa Lavizzo-Mourey

Tsu-Jae Liu

Alyssa Henry

Barbara Novick

Dion Weisler

Gregory Smith

James Goetz

Lip-Bu Tan

Stacy Smith

Patrick Gelsinger

- Randhir?Thakur

Chief Architect

Christy Pambianchi

David A. Zinsner

Chairman of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Member of
Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing
Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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Group

General Counsel

General Manager,
Datacenter and Al

General Manager,
Manufacturing and
Operations

General Manager,
Network and Edge Group

General Manager, Non-
Volatile Memory Solutions
Group

General Manager,
Technology Development

Greg Lavender

Gregory M. Bryant

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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